CWDM 1X9 DUPLEX SC/ST/FC TRANSCEIVER MODULE DATA SHEET
- 1 - http://www.optcore.net
.
OTC155-XX805XCR
155M / OC-3 / STM-1 CWDM 1X9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module, 80km Reach
FEATURES
● Up to 80km over SMF
● Data-rate of 155Mbps operation

- 5 - http://www.optcore.net
.
Ordering information
Part number Description
OTC155-47805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1470nm, 80km
OTC155-49805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1490nm, 80km
OTC155-51805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1510nm, 80km
OTC155-53805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1530nm, 80km
OTC155-55805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1550nm, 80km
OTC155-57805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1570nm, 80km
OTC155-59805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1590nm, 80km
OTC155-61805X1CR OC-3/STM-1/155M CWDM 1x9 Duplex SC/ST/FC Transceiver Module,1610nm, 80km
X1 :Connector Type
X1=S, SC Connector
X1=T, ST Connector
X1=F, FC Connector